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RACE OFFICIAL

Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 02 06 2024 Time: 18:59 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.HEAT 3

1. 18 Petr TRNKA CZE ACCR Czech Trnka Racing Team Norma M20 FC CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-3000 2:46.55 2:57.98 5:44.53 v=163.00

2. 15 Václav JANÍK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Norma M 20 FC CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-3000 3:00.38 3:15.84 6:16.22 +31.69

3. 17 Petr VÍTEK CZE CLIMART RACING TEAM Osella PA 30 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-3000 3:02.46 3:19.72 6:22.18 +37.65

4. 47 Liridon KALENDERI KOS KALENDERI Liridion Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:08.37 3:20.40 6:28.77 +44.24

5. 49 David KOMÁREK CZE Komvet racing-KRTZ motorsport McLaren F1 Evo 2019 CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:08.11 3:27.95 6:36.06 +51.53

6. 29 Zdeněk CHUDOBA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Norma F 20 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:14.08 3:29.11 6:43.19 +58.66

7. 25 David DĚDEK CZE Orlen I Janík Motorsport Norma M20FC CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:16.86 3:26.60 6:43.46 +58.93

8. 7 Hermann WALDY AUT MSC Rottenegg Tatuus Formula Master CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-2000 3:09.13 3:34.76 6:43.89 +59.36

9. 16 Jiří ŠPALEK CZE KOMVET RACING Norma M 20 F Evo CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-3000 3:13.69 3:30.46 6:44.15 +59.62

10. 50 Igor STEFANOVSKI MKD Igor Stefanovski Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:15.03 3:31.44 6:46.47 +1:01.94

11. 34 Jaroslav SUROWKA CZE Jaroslav Surowka Norma M20 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:19.87 3:28.34 6:48.21 +1:03.68

12. 14 Josef HLAVINKA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Gloria C8F CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-1400 3:17.61 3:34.14 6:51.75 +1:07.22

13. 66 Kevin RAITH AUT Kevin Raith Porsche 992 GT3 Cup CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:26.06 3:28.82 6:54.88 +1:10.35

14. 31 Jiří SVOBODA CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Norma M 20 FC CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:22.90 3:35.27 6:58.17 +1:13.64

15. 59 Marek RYBNÍČEK CZE LIQUI MOLY RACING TEAM KTM GTX-Bow CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:25.02 3:33.47 6:58.49 +1:13.96

16. 51 Szymon PIĘKOŚ POL Szymon Piękoś Mitsubishi Lancer Evo CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:26.11 3:32.84 6:58.95 +1:14.42

17. 33 Lukáš STUDENÝ CZE ACCR Alcore Motorsport Ligier JS51 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:26.85 3:34.34 7:01.19 +1:16.66

18. 37 Karel BERGER CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Osella PA21 JrB CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-1400 3:19.64 3:42.84 7:02.48 +1:17.95

19. 71 Anže DOVJAK SVN AMD Gorica Hyundai i30 TCR CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:32.52 3:32.27 7:04.79 +1:20.26

20. 54 Kristýna FILLOVÁ CZE Komvet racing-KRTZ motorsport Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:32.02 3:35.28 7:07.30 +1:22.77

21. 32 Tereza MACHOVÁ CZE Motorsport Lanškroun Czech Racing Norma M20 F CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:33.67 3:36.95 7:10.62 +1:26.09

22. 78 Milovan VESNIC SRB Ask Vesnic Audi RS3 LMS CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:37.96 3:37.26 7:15.22 +1:30.69

23. 8 Christian FERSTL AUT MSC Rottenegg Tatuus Master S2000 CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-2000 3:28.24 3:47.07 7:15.31 +1:30.78

24. 81 Rene WARMUTH AUT Msc-Mühlbach AM Hochkönig Seat Cupra Leon TCR CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:36.35 3:39.46 7:15.81 +1:31.28



Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 02 06 2024 Time: 18:59 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.HEAT 3

25. 65 Matevz CUDEN SVN Matevz Cuden Porsche GT3 991.2 CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:33.63 3:42.30 7:15.93 +1:31.40

26. 73 Diethard STERNAD AUT Diethard Sternad Honda Civic FK 7 TCR CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:36.90 3:41.37 7:18.27 +1:33.74

27. 72 Christian SCHWEIGER AUT Christian Schweiger Hyundai i30N 831 CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:38.80 3:40.07 7:18.87 +1:34.34

28. 64 Richard MEIXNER CZE KV MOTOR TEAM  s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lancer WRC CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:35.87 3:43.60 7:19.47 +1:34.94

29. 57 Felix PAILER AUT Felix Pailer Lancia Delta Integrale Evo CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:41.49 3:38.06 7:19.55 +1:35.02

30. 91 Matija JURISIC HRV Matija Jurisic Peugeot 308 TCR 1.6 CI. Group 4 Group 4 3:38.54 3:42.43 7:20.97 +1:36.44

31. 62 Martin JERMAN CZE Martin Jerman Lamborghini Huracan GT3 CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:39.13 3:43.60 7:22.73 +1:38.20

32. 39 Zdeněk KRÁČMAR CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Demon Car CM 1000 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-1400 3:39.69 3:43.31 7:23.00 +1:38.47

33. 69 Michal JINDRA CZE Motorsport Lanškroun Czech Racing Porsche 997 GT3 Cup CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:41.38 3:43.37 7:24.75 +1:40.22

34. 82 Hermann BLASL AUT Blasl Hermann Opel Kadett Coupe 16 V CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:37.57 3:47.62 7:25.19 +1:40.66

35. 24 Josef HLAVINKA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Ligier JS 49 Honda CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:33.39 3:52.79 7:26.18 +1:41.65

36. 56 František GRŰNER CZE GRŰNER František BMW E30 CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:40.36 3:45.83 7:26.19 +1:41.66

37. 68 Szabó TAMÁS AUT TAMÁS Szabó BMW M3 CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:38.31 3:48.71 7:27.02 +1:42.49

38. 67 Michal ROLL CZE Michal Roll Porsche 911 CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:44.23 3:43.74 7:27.97 +1:43.44

39. 83 Patrick MAYER AUT ASV Bruck an der Leitha Volkswagen Golf CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:42.92 3:45.34 7:28.26 +1:43.73

40. 53 Ivo KRAMPOTA CZE KRAMPOTA Ivo BMW E36 CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:41.26 3:47.49 7:28.75 +1:44.22

41. 80 Valdet KACANDOLLI KOS Valdet Kacandolli Suzuki Swift Sport R-N5 CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:40.88 3:48.39 7:29.27 +1:44.74

42. 13 Marek NOVÁK CZE NOVÁK Marek Gloria C8F CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-1400 3:41.02 3:49.06 7:30.08 +1:45.55

43. 35 Frank ALEXANDER AUT MSC Rottenegg PRC FPR CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:36.49 3:57.91 7:34.40 +1:49.87

44. 96 Jaromír MALÝ CZE KOMVET RACING Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 CI. Group 4 Group 4 3:44.80 3:49.73 7:34.53 +1:50.00

45. 93 Radek KOLČAVA CZE KOLČAVA Radek Volkswagen Golf Gti CI. Group 4 Group 4 3:46.79 3:48.78 7:35.57 +1:51.04

46. 55 Pavel KOTEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk v UAMK BMW M3 CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:40.74 3:55.40 7:36.14 +1:51.61

47. 9 Sigrid FERSTL AUT MSC Rottenegg Tatuus Master S2000 CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-2000 3:33.98 4:02.18 7:36.16 +1:51.63

48. 27 Uroš BRKIĆ SRB ASU GALAX Norma M 20 F Evo CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:45.17 3:52.93 7:38.10 +1:53.57

49. 87 Michael TAUTSCHER AUT TAUTSCHER Michael Mitsubishi Lance Evo IX CI. Group 4 Group 4 3:49.84 3:48.74 7:38.58 +1:54.05

50. 79 Perparim DUSHI KOS Perparim Dushi Opel Astra TCR CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:48.90 3:51.12 7:40.02 +1:55.49

51. 84 Heiko FIAUSCH AUT FIAUSCH Heiko Opel Astra GSi CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:49.50 3:51.72 7:41.22 +1:56.69

52. 10 Jiří KOPEČEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Opel Lotus CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-2000 3:40.22 4:01.05 7:41.27 +1:56.74

53. 63 Zdeněk KMÍNEK CZE Zdeněk Kmínek Lamborghini Gallardo CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:48.68 3:57.39 7:46.07 +2:01.54

54. 76 Jiří OŠMERA CZE OŠMERA Jiří Cupra TCR CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:51.72 3:54.73 7:46.45 +2:01.92

55. 86 Andreas MILETICH AUT Automobilsportverein Bruck an der Leitha Volkswagen Scirocco CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:52.36 3:54.87 7:47.23 +2:02.70

56. 106 Chris-Andre MAYER AUT Chris-Andre Mayer Honda Civic Type R EP3 CI. Group 5 Group 5 3:53.23 3:54.22 7:47.45 +2:02.92

57. 88 Andreas MUSSBACHERAUT MUSSBACHER Andreas Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII CI. Group 4 Group 4 3:52.96 3:56.47 7:49.43 +2:04.90

58. 103 Norbert NAGY HUN Nnr Team Hungary KFT BMW E46 330Ci CI. Group 5 Group 5 3:50.90 4:01.39 7:52.29 +2:07.76

59. 115 Helmut MAIER AUT MSC ROTTENEGG Volkswagen Golf CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:03.64 3:56.79 8:00.43 +2:15.90

60. 108 Ricardo HARRINGER AUT HARRINGER Ricardo Peugeot 106 CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:00.20 4:00.91 8:01.11 +2:16.58



Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 02 06 2024 Time: 18:59 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.HEAT 3

61. 46 Domagoj PEREKOVIĆ HRV Domagoj Pereković Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:19.54 4:42.71 8:02.25 +2:17.72

62. 112 Stephan OGRIS AUT Stephan Ogris Alfa Romeo 147 JTD Cup CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:01.33 4:01.00 8:02.33 +2:17.80

63. 117 Jakub ŠRÁMEK CZE ŠRÁMEK Jakub Alfa Romeo 147 CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:04.04 4:02.43 8:06.47 +2:21.94

64. 111 Lukáš MŰLLER CZE ACCR Alcore Motorsport Škoda Octavia Cup 2 CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:04.10 4:03.49 8:07.59 +2:23.06

65. 95 Tomáš VAVŘINEC CZE VAVŘINEC Tomáš Mitsubishi Lance Evo IX CI. Group 4 Group 4 4:01.26 4:09.70 8:10.96 +2:26.43

66. 113 Adam KRÁLÍK CZE ACCR Rabbit Czech Racing Seat Leon CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:08.07 4:03.19 8:11.26 +2:26.73

67. 89 Hans-jürgen JANUSCHKOWETZAUT JANUSCHKOWETZ Hans-Jürgen Mitsubishi Lance Evo IX CI. Group 4 Group 4 4:05.75 4:07.94 8:13.69 +2:29.16

68. 120 Bernd MAYER AUT MAYER Bernd Honda Civic Type R CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:06.36 4:08.47 8:14.83 +2:30.30

69. 110 Eliška POPOVÁ CZE POPOVÁ Eliška Suzuki Swift GTi CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:06.39 4:09.90 8:16.29 +2:31.76

70. 97 Lukáš VOJÁČEK CZE AUTO RACING TEAM PRAHA Škoda Octavia Cup CI. Group 4 Group 4 4:07.69 4:09.56 8:17.25 +2:32.72

71. 99 Yevhen KOZAR CZE KOZAR Yevhen Renault Mégane Coupe CI. Group 4 Group 4 4:06.79 4:10.72 8:17.51 +2:32.98

72. 107 Jindřich PLUHAŘ CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Nissan Sunny 2.0 GTI CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:05.55 4:23.65 8:29.20 +2:44.67

73. 101 Thomas KROUPA AUT ASV/Bruck Volkswagen Golf CI. Group 4 Group 4 4:17.29 4:25.26 8:42.55 +2:58.02

74. 118 Peter KACVINSKY SVK Ambruz Racing Renault Clio 16V CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:30.11 4:25.97 8:56.08 +3:11.55

NC 26 Vladimir STANKOVIČ SVN Avto Moto Društvo Zvezda Osella PA21 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 - DNF - - DNS - - DNF -

NC 30 Amann PETER AUT AMANN Peter Osella PA 30 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:16.68 - DNS - - DNF -

NC 52 Stefan PROMOK AUT MSC-Mühlbach Mitsubishi Black Evo CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:22.73 - DNF - - DNF -

NC 60 Karol KRUPA POL Karol Krupa Skoda Fabia CT CI. Group 2 Group 2 - DNF - - DNS - - DNF -

NC 85 Karel STEHLÍK CZE KV MOTOR TEAM  s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lance Evo IX CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:38.11 - DNS - - DNF -

NC 109 Janusz GRZYB POL Janusz Grzyb Honda Integra Type R CI. Group 5 Group 5 - DNF - 3:56.94 - DNF -

NC 121 Wolfgang SCHUTTING AUT SCHUTTING Wolfgang Renault Clio Williams CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:17.09 - DNF - - DNF -

NC 38 Petr DLOUHÝ CZE
MOTORSPORT LANŠKROUN  CZECH

RACING
Radical SR4 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-1600 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -

NC 75 Lukáš KELLER CZE Lukáš Keller Mitshubishi Lancer Evo IX CI. Group 3 Group 3 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -

NC 77 Pavel BEJDA CZE gt2 motorsport s.r.o. Porsche Cayman S CI. Group 3 Group 3 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -

NC 94 Gregor HUTTER AUT MSC Mühlbach Alfa Romeo 33 CI. Group 4 Group 4 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -

NC 116 Michal ŠPILKA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Škoda 130 RS CI. Group 5 Group 5 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -

Number of entries: 86, Number of accepted: 86, Number of excused: 0, Number of unexcused: 0 UNexcused.: 

Starters: 81 Classified: 74
DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Clerk of the Course
MALÍK Vlastimil (CZE)

Main Timekeeper
DVOŘÁČEK Miroslav (CZE)

Chairman of the Stewards
VENUŠ Jiří (CZE)

Stewards
MINÁŘÍK  Stanislav (CZE), KOBLIŠEK Dušan (SVK)

Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk



43. EcceHomo 24, Šternberk (CZE), 2. 6. 2024

CEZ Hill Climb - FIA-CEZ

Classification - Class

Page: 4/10

RACE OFFICIAL

Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 02 06 2024 Time: 18:59 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.

Gr/Class  Group 1

1. 47 Liridon KALENDERI KOS KALENDERI Liridion Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:08.37 3:20.40 6:28.77 v=144.45

2. 49 David KOMÁREK CZE Komvet racing-KRTZ motorsport McLaren F1 Evo 2019 CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:08.11 3:27.95 6:36.06 +7.29

3. 50 Igor STEFANOVSKI MKD Igor Stefanovski Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:15.03 3:31.44 6:46.47 +17.70

4. 51 Szymon PIĘKOŚ POL Szymon Piękoś Mitsubishi Lancer Evo CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:26.11 3:32.84 6:58.95 +30.18

5. 54 Kristýna FILLOVÁ CZE Komvet racing-KRTZ motorsport Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:32.02 3:35.28 7:07.30 +38.53

6. 56 František GRŰNER CZE GRŰNER František BMW E30 CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:40.36 3:45.83 7:26.19 +57.42

7. 53 Ivo KRAMPOTA CZE KRAMPOTA Ivo BMW E36 CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:41.26 3:47.49 7:28.75 +59.98

8. 55 Pavel KOTEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk v UAMK BMW M3 CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:40.74 3:55.40 7:36.14 +1:07.37

9. 46 Domagoj PEREKOVIĆ HRV Domagoj Pereković Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:19.54 4:42.71 8:02.25 +1:33.48

NC 52 Stefan PROMOK AUT MSC-Mühlbach Mitsubishi Black Evo CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:22.73 - DNF - - DNF -

Gr/Class  Group 2

1. 66 Kevin RAITH AUT Kevin Raith Porsche 992 GT3 Cup CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:26.06 3:28.82 6:54.88 v=135.36

2. 59 Marek RYBNÍČEK CZE LIQUI MOLY RACING TEAM KTM GTX-Bow CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:25.02 3:33.47 6:58.49 +3.61

3. 65 Matevz CUDEN SVN Matevz Cuden Porsche GT3 991.2 CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:33.63 3:42.30 7:15.93 +21.05

4. 64 Richard MEIXNER CZE KV MOTOR TEAM  s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lancer WRC CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:35.87 3:43.60 7:19.47 +24.59

5. 57 Felix PAILER AUT Felix Pailer Lancia Delta Integrale Evo CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:41.49 3:38.06 7:19.55 +24.67

6. 62 Martin JERMAN CZE Martin Jerman Lamborghini Huracan GT3 CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:39.13 3:43.60 7:22.73 +27.85

7. 68 Szabó TAMÁS AUT TAMÁS Szabó BMW M3 CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:38.31 3:48.71 7:27.02 +32.14

8. 67 Michal ROLL CZE Michal Roll Porsche 911 CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:44.23 3:43.74 7:27.97 +33.09

9. 63 Zdeněk KMÍNEK CZE Zdeněk Kmínek Lamborghini Gallardo CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:48.68 3:57.39 7:46.07 +51.19

NC 60 Karol KRUPA POL Karol Krupa Skoda Fabia CT CI. Group 2 Group 2 - DNF - - DNS - - DNF -



Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 02 06 2024 Time: 18:59 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.

Gr/Class  Group 3

1. 71 Anže DOVJAK SVN AMD Gorica Hyundai i30 TCR CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:32.52 3:32.27 7:04.79 v=132.20

2. 78 Milovan VESNIC SRB Ask Vesnic Audi RS3 LMS CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:37.96 3:37.26 7:15.22 +10.43

3. 81 Rene WARMUTH AUT Msc-Mühlbach AM Hochkönig Seat Cupra Leon TCR CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:36.35 3:39.46 7:15.81 +11.02

4. 73 Diethard STERNAD AUT Diethard Sternad Honda Civic FK 7 TCR CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:36.90 3:41.37 7:18.27 +13.48

5. 72 Christian SCHWEIGER AUT Christian Schweiger Hyundai i30N 831 CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:38.80 3:40.07 7:18.87 +14.08

6. 69 Michal JINDRA CZE Motorsport Lanškroun Czech Racing Porsche 997 GT3 Cup CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:41.38 3:43.37 7:24.75 +19.96

7. 82 Hermann BLASL AUT Blasl Hermann Opel Kadett Coupe 16 V CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:37.57 3:47.62 7:25.19 +20.40

8. 83 Patrick MAYER AUT ASV Bruck an der Leitha Volkswagen Golf CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:42.92 3:45.34 7:28.26 +23.47

9. 80 Valdet KACANDOLLI KOS Valdet Kacandolli Suzuki Swift Sport R-N5 CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:40.88 3:48.39 7:29.27 +24.48

10. 79 Perparim DUSHI KOS Perparim Dushi Opel Astra TCR CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:48.90 3:51.12 7:40.02 +35.23

11. 84 Heiko FIAUSCH AUT FIAUSCH Heiko Opel Astra GSi CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:49.50 3:51.72 7:41.22 +36.43

12. 76 Jiří OŠMERA CZE OŠMERA Jiří Cupra TCR CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:51.72 3:54.73 7:46.45 +41.66

13. 86 Andreas MILETICH AUT Automobilsportverein Bruck an der Leitha Volkswagen Scirocco CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:52.36 3:54.87 7:47.23 +42.44

NC 85 Karel STEHLÍK CZE KV MOTOR TEAM  s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lance Evo IX CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:38.11 - DNS - - DNF -

NC 75 Lukáš KELLER CZE Lukáš Keller Mitshubishi Lancer Evo IX CI. Group 3 Group 3 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -

NC 77 Pavel BEJDA CZE gt2 motorsport s.r.o. Porsche Cayman S CI. Group 3 Group 3 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -

Gr/Class  Group 4

1. 91 Matija JURISIC HRV Matija Jurisic Peugeot 308 TCR 1.6 CI. Group 4 Group 4 3:38.54 3:42.43 7:20.97 v=127.35

2. 96 Jaromír MALÝ CZE KOMVET RACING Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 CI. Group 4 Group 4 3:44.80 3:49.73 7:34.53 +13.56

3. 93 Radek KOLČAVA CZE KOLČAVA Radek Volkswagen Golf Gti CI. Group 4 Group 4 3:46.79 3:48.78 7:35.57 +14.60

4. 87 Michael TAUTSCHER AUT TAUTSCHER Michael Mitsubishi Lance Evo IX CI. Group 4 Group 4 3:49.84 3:48.74 7:38.58 +17.61

5. 88 Andreas MUSSBACHERAUT MUSSBACHER Andreas Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII CI. Group 4 Group 4 3:52.96 3:56.47 7:49.43 +28.46

6. 95 Tomáš VAVŘINEC CZE VAVŘINEC Tomáš Mitsubishi Lance Evo IX CI. Group 4 Group 4 4:01.26 4:09.70 8:10.96 +49.99

7. 89 Hans-jürgen JANUSCHKOWETZAUT JANUSCHKOWETZ Hans-Jürgen Mitsubishi Lance Evo IX CI. Group 4 Group 4 4:05.75 4:07.94 8:13.69 +52.72

8. 97 Lukáš VOJÁČEK CZE AUTO RACING TEAM PRAHA Škoda Octavia Cup CI. Group 4 Group 4 4:07.69 4:09.56 8:17.25 +56.28

9. 99 Yevhen KOZAR CZE KOZAR Yevhen Renault Mégane Coupe CI. Group 4 Group 4 4:06.79 4:10.72 8:17.51 +56.54

10. 101 Thomas KROUPA AUT ASV/Bruck Volkswagen Golf CI. Group 4 Group 4 4:17.29 4:25.26 8:42.55 +1:21.58

NC 94 Gregor HUTTER AUT MSC Mühlbach Alfa Romeo 33 CI. Group 4 Group 4 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -



Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 02 06 2024 Time: 18:59 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.

Gr/Class  Group 5

1. 106 Chris-Andre MAYER AUT Chris-Andre Mayer Honda Civic Type R EP3 CI. Group 5 Group 5 3:53.23 3:54.22 7:47.45 v=120.14

2. 103 Norbert NAGY HUN Nnr Team Hungary KFT BMW E46 330Ci CI. Group 5 Group 5 3:50.90 4:01.39 7:52.29 +4.84

3. 115 Helmut MAIER AUT MSC ROTTENEGG Volkswagen Golf CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:03.64 3:56.79 8:00.43 +12.98

4. 108 Ricardo HARRINGER AUT HARRINGER Ricardo Peugeot 106 CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:00.20 4:00.91 8:01.11 +13.66

5. 112 Stephan OGRIS AUT Stephan Ogris Alfa Romeo 147 JTD Cup CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:01.33 4:01.00 8:02.33 +14.88

6. 117 Jakub ŠRÁMEK CZE ŠRÁMEK Jakub Alfa Romeo 147 CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:04.04 4:02.43 8:06.47 +19.02

7. 111 Lukáš MŰLLER CZE ACCR Alcore Motorsport Škoda Octavia Cup 2 CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:04.10 4:03.49 8:07.59 +20.14

8. 113 Adam KRÁLÍK CZE ACCR Rabbit Czech Racing Seat Leon CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:08.07 4:03.19 8:11.26 +23.81

9. 120 Bernd MAYER AUT MAYER Bernd Honda Civic Type R CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:06.36 4:08.47 8:14.83 +27.38

10. 110 Eliška POPOVÁ CZE POPOVÁ Eliška Suzuki Swift GTi CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:06.39 4:09.90 8:16.29 +28.84

11. 107 Jindřich PLUHAŘ CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Nissan Sunny 2.0 GTI CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:05.55 4:23.65 8:29.20 +41.75

12. 118 Peter KACVINSKY SVK Ambruz Racing Renault Clio 16V CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:30.11 4:25.97 8:56.08 +1:08.63

NC 109 Janusz GRZYB POL Janusz Grzyb Honda Integra Type R CI. Group 5 Group 5 - DNF - 3:56.94 - DNF -

NC 121 Wolfgang SCHUTTING AUT SCHUTTING Wolfgang Renault Clio Williams CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:17.09 - DNF - - DNF -

NC 116 Michal ŠPILKA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Škoda 130 RS CI. Group 5 Group 5 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -

Gr/Class  D/E2-SS-1400

1. 14 Josef HLAVINKA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Gloria C8F CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-1400 3:17.61 3:34.14 6:51.75 v=136.39

2. 13 Marek NOVÁK CZE NOVÁK Marek Gloria C8F CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-1400 3:41.02 3:49.06 7:30.08 +38.33

Gr/Class  D/E2-SS-2000

1. 7 Hermann WALDY AUT MSC Rottenegg Tatuus Formula Master CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-2000 3:09.13 3:34.76 6:43.89 v=139.04

2. 8 Christian FERSTL AUT MSC Rottenegg Tatuus Master S2000 CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-2000 3:28.24 3:47.07 7:15.31 +31.42

3. 9 Sigrid FERSTL AUT MSC Rottenegg Tatuus Master S2000 CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-2000 3:33.98 4:02.18 7:36.16 +52.27

4. 10 Jiří KOPEČEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Opel Lotus CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-2000 3:40.22 4:01.05 7:41.27 +57.38

Gr/Class  CN/E2-SC-3000

1. 18 Petr TRNKA CZE ACCR Czech Trnka Racing Team Norma M20 FC CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-3000 2:46.55 2:57.98 5:44.53 v=163.00

2. 15 Václav JANÍK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Norma M 20 FC CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-3000 3:00.38 3:15.84 6:16.22 +31.69

3. 17 Petr VÍTEK CZE CLIMART RACING TEAM Osella PA 30 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-3000 3:02.46 3:19.72 6:22.18 +37.65

4. 16 Jiří ŠPALEK CZE KOMVET RACING Norma M 20 F Evo CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-3000 3:13.69 3:30.46 6:44.15 +59.62

Gr/Class  CN/E2-SC-1400

1. 37 Karel BERGER CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Osella PA21 JrB CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-1400 3:19.64 3:42.84 7:02.48 v=132.92

2. 39 Zdeněk KRÁČMAR CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Demon Car CM 1000 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-1400 3:39.69 3:43.31 7:23.00 +20.52

Gr/Class  CN/E2-SC-1600

NC 38 Petr DLOUHÝ CZE
MOTORSPORT LANŠKROUN  CZECH

RACING
Radical SR4 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-1600 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -



Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 02 06 2024 Time: 18:59 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.

Gr/Class  CN/E2-SC-2000

1. 29 Zdeněk CHUDOBA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Norma F 20 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:14.08 3:29.11 6:43.19 v=139.28

2. 25 David DĚDEK CZE Orlen I Janík Motorsport Norma M20FC CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:16.86 3:26.60 6:43.46 +0.27

3. 34 Jaroslav SUROWKA CZE Jaroslav Surowka Norma M20 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:19.87 3:28.34 6:48.21 +5.02

4. 31 Jiří SVOBODA CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Norma M 20 FC CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:22.90 3:35.27 6:58.17 +14.98

5. 33 Lukáš STUDENÝ CZE ACCR Alcore Motorsport Ligier JS51 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:26.85 3:34.34 7:01.19 +18.00

6. 32 Tereza MACHOVÁ CZE Motorsport Lanškroun Czech Racing Norma M20 F CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:33.67 3:36.95 7:10.62 +27.43

7. 24 Josef HLAVINKA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Ligier JS 49 Honda CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:33.39 3:52.79 7:26.18 +42.99

8. 35 Frank ALEXANDER AUT MSC Rottenegg PRC FPR CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:36.49 3:57.91 7:34.40 +51.21

9. 27 Uroš BRKIĆ SRB ASU GALAX Norma M 20 F Evo CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:45.17 3:52.93 7:38.10 +54.91

NC 26 Vladimir STANKOVIČ SVN Avto Moto Društvo Zvezda Osella PA21 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 - DNF - - DNS - - DNF -

NC 30 Amann PETER AUT AMANN Peter Osella PA 30 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:16.68 - DNS - - DNF -

Number of entries: 86, Number of accepted: 86, Number of excused: 0, Number of unexcused: 0 UNexcused.: 

Starters: 81 Classified: 75
DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Clerk of the Course
MALÍK Vlastimil (CZE)

Main Timekeeper
DVOŘÁČEK Miroslav (CZE)

Chairman of the Stewards
VENUŠ Jiří (CZE)

Stewards
MINÁŘÍK  Stanislav (CZE), KOBLIŠEK Dušan (SVK)

Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk



43. EcceHomo 24, Šternberk (CZE), 2. 6. 2024

CEZ Hill Climb - FIA-CEZ

Classification - Category

Page: 8/10

RACE OFFICIAL

Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 02 06 2024 Time: 18:59 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.

Category CI.

1. 47 Liridon KALENDERI KOS KALENDERI Liridion Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:08.37 3:20.40 6:28.77 v=144.45

2. 49 David KOMÁREK CZE Komvet racing-KRTZ motorsport McLaren F1 Evo 2019 CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:08.11 3:27.95 6:36.06 +7.29

3. 50 Igor STEFANOVSKI MKD Igor Stefanovski Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:15.03 3:31.44 6:46.47 +17.70

4. 66 Kevin RAITH AUT Kevin Raith Porsche 992 GT3 Cup CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:26.06 3:28.82 6:54.88 +26.11

5. 59 Marek RYBNÍČEK CZE LIQUI MOLY RACING TEAM KTM GTX-Bow CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:25.02 3:33.47 6:58.49 +29.72

6. 51 Szymon PIĘKOŚ POL Szymon Piękoś Mitsubishi Lancer Evo CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:26.11 3:32.84 6:58.95 +30.18

7. 71 Anže DOVJAK SVN AMD Gorica Hyundai i30 TCR CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:32.52 3:32.27 7:04.79 +36.02

8. 54 Kristýna FILLOVÁ CZE Komvet racing-KRTZ motorsport Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:32.02 3:35.28 7:07.30 +38.53

9. 78 Milovan VESNIC SRB Ask Vesnic Audi RS3 LMS CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:37.96 3:37.26 7:15.22 +46.45

10. 81 Rene WARMUTH AUT Msc-Mühlbach AM Hochkönig Seat Cupra Leon TCR CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:36.35 3:39.46 7:15.81 +47.04

11. 65 Matevz CUDEN SVN Matevz Cuden Porsche GT3 991.2 CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:33.63 3:42.30 7:15.93 +47.16

12. 73 Diethard STERNAD AUT Diethard Sternad Honda Civic FK 7 TCR CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:36.90 3:41.37 7:18.27 +49.50

13. 72 Christian SCHWEIGER AUT Christian Schweiger Hyundai i30N 831 CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:38.80 3:40.07 7:18.87 +50.10

14. 64 Richard MEIXNER CZE KV MOTOR TEAM  s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lancer WRC CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:35.87 3:43.60 7:19.47 +50.70

15. 57 Felix PAILER AUT Felix Pailer Lancia Delta Integrale Evo CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:41.49 3:38.06 7:19.55 +50.78

16. 91 Matija JURISIC HRV Matija Jurisic Peugeot 308 TCR 1.6 CI. Group 4 Group 4 3:38.54 3:42.43 7:20.97 +52.20

17. 62 Martin JERMAN CZE Martin Jerman Lamborghini Huracan GT3 CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:39.13 3:43.60 7:22.73 +53.96

18. 69 Michal JINDRA CZE Motorsport Lanškroun Czech Racing Porsche 997 GT3 Cup CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:41.38 3:43.37 7:24.75 +55.98

19. 82 Hermann BLASL AUT Blasl Hermann Opel Kadett Coupe 16 V CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:37.57 3:47.62 7:25.19 +56.42

20. 56 František GRŰNER CZE GRŰNER František BMW E30 CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:40.36 3:45.83 7:26.19 +57.42

21. 68 Szabó TAMÁS AUT TAMÁS Szabó BMW M3 CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:38.31 3:48.71 7:27.02 +58.25

22. 67 Michal ROLL CZE Michal Roll Porsche 911 CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:44.23 3:43.74 7:27.97 +59.20

23. 83 Patrick MAYER AUT ASV Bruck an der Leitha Volkswagen Golf CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:42.92 3:45.34 7:28.26 +59.49



Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 02 06 2024 Time: 18:59 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.

24. 53 Ivo KRAMPOTA CZE KRAMPOTA Ivo BMW E36 CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:41.26 3:47.49 7:28.75 +59.98

25. 80 Valdet KACANDOLLI KOS Valdet Kacandolli Suzuki Swift Sport R-N5 CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:40.88 3:48.39 7:29.27 +1:00.50

26. 96 Jaromír MALÝ CZE KOMVET RACING Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 CI. Group 4 Group 4 3:44.80 3:49.73 7:34.53 +1:05.76

27. 93 Radek KOLČAVA CZE KOLČAVA Radek Volkswagen Golf Gti CI. Group 4 Group 4 3:46.79 3:48.78 7:35.57 +1:06.80

28. 55 Pavel KOTEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk v UAMK BMW M3 CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:40.74 3:55.40 7:36.14 +1:07.37

29. 87 Michael TAUTSCHER AUT TAUTSCHER Michael Mitsubishi Lance Evo IX CI. Group 4 Group 4 3:49.84 3:48.74 7:38.58 +1:09.81

30. 79 Perparim DUSHI KOS Perparim Dushi Opel Astra TCR CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:48.90 3:51.12 7:40.02 +1:11.25

31. 84 Heiko FIAUSCH AUT FIAUSCH Heiko Opel Astra GSi CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:49.50 3:51.72 7:41.22 +1:12.45

32. 63 Zdeněk KMÍNEK CZE Zdeněk Kmínek Lamborghini Gallardo CI. Group 2 Group 2 3:48.68 3:57.39 7:46.07 +1:17.30

33. 76 Jiří OŠMERA CZE OŠMERA Jiří Cupra TCR CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:51.72 3:54.73 7:46.45 +1:17.68

34. 86 Andreas MILETICH AUT Automobilsportverein Bruck an der Leitha Volkswagen Scirocco CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:52.36 3:54.87 7:47.23 +1:18.46

35. 106 Chris-Andre MAYER AUT Chris-Andre Mayer Honda Civic Type R EP3 CI. Group 5 Group 5 3:53.23 3:54.22 7:47.45 +1:18.68

36. 88 Andreas MUSSBACHERAUT MUSSBACHER Andreas Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII CI. Group 4 Group 4 3:52.96 3:56.47 7:49.43 +1:20.66

37. 103 Norbert NAGY HUN Nnr Team Hungary KFT BMW E46 330Ci CI. Group 5 Group 5 3:50.90 4:01.39 7:52.29 +1:23.52

38. 115 Helmut MAIER AUT MSC ROTTENEGG Volkswagen Golf CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:03.64 3:56.79 8:00.43 +1:31.66

39. 108 Ricardo HARRINGER AUT HARRINGER Ricardo Peugeot 106 CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:00.20 4:00.91 8:01.11 +1:32.34

40. 46 Domagoj PEREKOVIĆ HRV Domagoj Pereković Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:19.54 4:42.71 8:02.25 +1:33.48

41. 112 Stephan OGRIS AUT Stephan Ogris Alfa Romeo 147 JTD Cup CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:01.33 4:01.00 8:02.33 +1:33.56

42. 117 Jakub ŠRÁMEK CZE ŠRÁMEK Jakub Alfa Romeo 147 CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:04.04 4:02.43 8:06.47 +1:37.70

43. 111 Lukáš MŰLLER CZE ACCR Alcore Motorsport Škoda Octavia Cup 2 CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:04.10 4:03.49 8:07.59 +1:38.82

44. 95 Tomáš VAVŘINEC CZE VAVŘINEC Tomáš Mitsubishi Lance Evo IX CI. Group 4 Group 4 4:01.26 4:09.70 8:10.96 +1:42.19

45. 113 Adam KRÁLÍK CZE ACCR Rabbit Czech Racing Seat Leon CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:08.07 4:03.19 8:11.26 +1:42.49

46. 89 Hans-jürgen JANUSCHKOWETZAUT JANUSCHKOWETZ Hans-Jürgen Mitsubishi Lance Evo IX CI. Group 4 Group 4 4:05.75 4:07.94 8:13.69 +1:44.92

47. 120 Bernd MAYER AUT MAYER Bernd Honda Civic Type R CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:06.36 4:08.47 8:14.83 +1:46.06

48. 110 Eliška POPOVÁ CZE POPOVÁ Eliška Suzuki Swift GTi CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:06.39 4:09.90 8:16.29 +1:47.52

49. 97 Lukáš VOJÁČEK CZE AUTO RACING TEAM PRAHA Škoda Octavia Cup CI. Group 4 Group 4 4:07.69 4:09.56 8:17.25 +1:48.48

50. 99 Yevhen KOZAR CZE KOZAR Yevhen Renault Mégane Coupe CI. Group 4 Group 4 4:06.79 4:10.72 8:17.51 +1:48.74

51. 107 Jindřich PLUHAŘ CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Nissan Sunny 2.0 GTI CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:05.55 4:23.65 8:29.20 +2:00.43

52. 101 Thomas KROUPA AUT ASV/Bruck Volkswagen Golf CI. Group 4 Group 4 4:17.29 4:25.26 8:42.55 +2:13.78

53. 118 Peter KACVINSKY SVK Ambruz Racing Renault Clio 16V CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:30.11 4:25.97 8:56.08 +2:27.31

NC 52 Stefan PROMOK AUT MSC-Mühlbach Mitsubishi Black Evo CI. Group 1 Group 1 3:22.73 - DNF - - DNF -

NC 60 Karol KRUPA POL Karol Krupa Skoda Fabia CT CI. Group 2 Group 2 - DNF - - DNS - - DNF -

NC 85 Karel STEHLÍK CZE KV MOTOR TEAM  s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lance Evo IX CI. Group 3 Group 3 3:38.11 - DNS - - DNF -

NC 109 Janusz GRZYB POL Janusz Grzyb Honda Integra Type R CI. Group 5 Group 5 - DNF - 3:56.94 - DNF -

NC 121 Wolfgang SCHUTTING AUT SCHUTTING Wolfgang Renault Clio Williams CI. Group 5 Group 5 4:17.09 - DNF - - DNF -

NC 75 Lukáš KELLER CZE Lukáš Keller Mitshubishi Lancer Evo IX CI. Group 3 Group 3 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -



Organiser: AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v UAMK Length: 7800 m Date: 02 06 2024 Time: 18:59 hrs

Pos Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP GR/CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 Total
avg. speed/

Diff.

NC 77 Pavel BEJDA CZE gt2 motorsport s.r.o. Porsche Cayman S CI. Group 3 Group 3 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -

NC 94 Gregor HUTTER AUT MSC Mühlbach Alfa Romeo 33 CI. Group 4 Group 4 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -

NC 116 Michal ŠPILKA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Škoda 130 RS CI. Group 5 Group 5 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -

Category CII.

1. 18 Petr TRNKA CZE ACCR Czech Trnka Racing Team Norma M20 FC CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-3000 2:46.55 2:57.98 5:44.53 v=163.00

2. 15 Václav JANÍK CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Norma M 20 FC CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-3000 3:00.38 3:15.84 6:16.22 +31.69

3. 17 Petr VÍTEK CZE CLIMART RACING TEAM Osella PA 30 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-3000 3:02.46 3:19.72 6:22.18 +37.65

4. 29 Zdeněk CHUDOBA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Norma F 20 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:14.08 3:29.11 6:43.19 +58.66

5. 25 David DĚDEK CZE Orlen I Janík Motorsport Norma M20FC CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:16.86 3:26.60 6:43.46 +58.93

6. 7 Hermann WALDY AUT MSC Rottenegg Tatuus Formula Master CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-2000 3:09.13 3:34.76 6:43.89 +59.36

7. 16 Jiří ŠPALEK CZE KOMVET RACING Norma M 20 F Evo CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-3000 3:13.69 3:30.46 6:44.15 +59.62

8. 34 Jaroslav SUROWKA CZE Jaroslav Surowka Norma M20 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:19.87 3:28.34 6:48.21 +1:03.68

9. 14 Josef HLAVINKA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Gloria C8F CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-1400 3:17.61 3:34.14 6:51.75 +1:07.22

10. 31 Jiří SVOBODA CZE ORLEN I Janík Motorsport Norma M 20 FC CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:22.90 3:35.27 6:58.17 +1:13.64

11. 33 Lukáš STUDENÝ CZE ACCR Alcore Motorsport Ligier JS51 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:26.85 3:34.34 7:01.19 +1:16.66

12. 37 Karel BERGER CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk V ÚAMK Osella PA21 JrB CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-1400 3:19.64 3:42.84 7:02.48 +1:17.95

13. 32 Tereza MACHOVÁ CZE Motorsport Lanškroun Czech Racing Norma M20 F CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:33.67 3:36.95 7:10.62 +1:26.09

14. 8 Christian FERSTL AUT MSC Rottenegg Tatuus Master S2000 CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-2000 3:28.24 3:47.07 7:15.31 +1:30.78

15. 39 Zdeněk KRÁČMAR CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Demon Car CM 1000 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-1400 3:39.69 3:43.31 7:23.00 +1:38.47

16. 24 Josef HLAVINKA CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Ligier JS 49 Honda CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:33.39 3:52.79 7:26.18 +1:41.65

17. 13 Marek NOVÁK CZE NOVÁK Marek Gloria C8F CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-1400 3:41.02 3:49.06 7:30.08 +1:45.55

18. 35 Frank ALEXANDER AUT MSC Rottenegg PRC FPR CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:36.49 3:57.91 7:34.40 +1:49.87

19. 9 Sigrid FERSTL AUT MSC Rottenegg Tatuus Master S2000 CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-2000 3:33.98 4:02.18 7:36.16 +1:51.63

20. 27 Uroš BRKIĆ SRB ASU GALAX Norma M 20 F Evo CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:45.17 3:52.93 7:38.10 +1:53.57

21. 10 Jiří KOPEČEK CZE AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v ÚAMK Opel Lotus CII. D/E2-SS D/E2-SS-2000 3:40.22 4:01.05 7:41.27 +1:56.74

NC 26 Vladimir STANKOVIČ SVN Avto Moto Društvo Zvezda Osella PA21 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 - DNF - - DNS - - DNF -

NC 30 Amann PETER AUT AMANN Peter Osella PA 30 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-2000 3:16.68 - DNS - - DNF -

NC 38 Petr DLOUHÝ CZE
MOTORSPORT LANŠKROUN  CZECH

RACING
Radical SR4 CII. CN/E2-SC CN/E2-SC-1600 - DNS - - DNS - - DNS -

Number of entries: 86, Number of accepted: 86, Number of excused: 0, Number of unexcused: 0 UNexcused.: 

Starters: 81 Classified: 75
DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Clerk of the Course
MALÍK Vlastimil (CZE)

Main Timekeeper
DVOŘÁČEK Miroslav (CZE)

Chairman of the Stewards
VENUŠ Jiří (CZE)

Stewards
MINÁŘÍK  Stanislav (CZE), KOBLIŠEK Dušan (SVK)

Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk


